
CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

285 Christoph Baumann Germany 3 3 6 1

20 Maciej Kierzk Poland 6 6 12 2

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 3 3 6 1

251 Czarek Włóka Poland 6 6 12 2

294 Kamil Demczuk Poland 9 9 18 3

265 Denis Małys Poland 12 12 24 4

263 Paweł Rakwał Poland 15 15 30 5

21 Adam Łagoda Poland 18 18 36 6

181 Dariusz Samek Poland 21 21 42 7

5 Damian Wosiek Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS C DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

20 Maciej Kierzk Poland 4 4 8 1

10 Sven Dominke Germany 6 6 12 2

183 Arturas Zikis Lithuania 10 10 20 3

297 Mateusz Dziekan Poland 11 11 22 4

168 Yahya Alelewi Germany 15 15 30 5

19 Krzysztof Rukść Poland 18 18 36 6

161 Dominik Sęk Poland 20 20 40 7

24 Dawid Łyszcz Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

0

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

285 Christoph Baumann Germany 3 3 6 1

16 Mahdi Selatnia Poland 6 6 12 2

160 Oskar Tchorzewski Poland 9 9 18 3

292 Damian Pawlik Poland 12 12 24 4

131 Adrian Ciepiela Poland 15 15 30 5

299 Vahid Yousefi Iran 18 18 36 6

295 Paweł Kielar Poland 21 21 42 7

186 Zygimantas Joudzevicius Lithuania 25 25 50 8

252 Marcin Rojek Poland 25 25 50 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

285 Christoph Baumann Germany 3 3 6 1

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 6 6 12 2

183 Arturas Zikis Lithuania 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 3 3 6 1

294 Kamil Demczuk Poland 6 6 12 2

263 Paweł Rakwał Poland 9 9 18 3

293 Paweł Lis Poland 12 12 24 4

181 Dariusz Samek Poland 15 15 30 5

265 Denis Małys Poland 18 18 36 6

21 Adam Łagoda Poland 22 22 44 7

287 Dawid Radwański Poland 23 23 46 8

184 Vytas Dielininkaitis Lithuania 27 27 54 9
5 Damian Wosiek Poland 30 30 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

183 Arturas Zikis Lithuania 3 3 6 1

161 Dominik Sęk Poland 6 6 12 2

2 Matus Vysoky Slovakia 9 9 18 3

153 Mateusz Stempczynski The UK 12 12 24 4

185 Viktor Zetocha Czech Rep. 15 15 30 5

297 Mateusz Dziekan Poland 19 19 38 6

24 Dawid Łyszcz Poland 20 20 40 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

285 Christoph Baumann Germany 3 3 6 1

131 Adrian Ciepiela Poland 6 6 12 2

272 Piotr Jabłoński The UK 9 9 18 3

292 Damian Pawlik Poland 12 12 24 4

1 Dawid Wolff Poland 15 15 30 5

4 Mateusz Iszczek Poland 18 18 36 6

11 Jamison Achebe USA 22 22 44 7

186 Zygimantas Juodzevicius Lithuania 24 24 48 8

182 Chia Rostami Germany 27 27 54 9
259 Michał Lipiński Poland 30 30 60 10

252 Marcin Rojek Poland 32 32 64 11

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 3 3 6 1

22 Sergiusz Wolak Poland 6 6 12 2

265 Denis Małys Poland 9 9 18 3

287 Dawid Radwański Poland 13 13 26 4

21 Adam Łagoda Poland 14 14 28 5

184 Vytas Dielininkaitis Lithuania 18 18 36 6

5 Damian Wosiek Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS C DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

2 Matus Vysoky Slovakia 3 3 6 1

161 Dominik Sęk Poland 6 6 12 2

153 Mateusz Stempczynski The UK 9 9 18 3

13 Mateusz Drzewny Poland 13 13 26 4

15 Rafał Łojewski Poland 14 14 28 5

26 Jakub Żolik Poland 18 18 36 6

271 Jakub Dąbek Poland 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

1 Dawid Wolff Poland 3 3 6 1

298 Mateusz Czupak Poland 6 6 12 2

262 Łukasz Porębski Poland 9 9 18 3

11 Jamison Achebe USA 12 12 24 4

151 Tobias Worth Germany 15 15 30 5

182 Chia Rostami Germany 18 18 36 6

295 Paweł Kielar Poland 21 21 42 7

252 Marcin Rojek Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

18 Mateusz Gromadka Poland 3 3 6 1

1 Dawid Wolff Poland 6 6 12 2

2 Matus Vysoky Slovakia 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERSÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

16 Mahdi Selatnia Poland 3 3 6 1

172 Ivan Prusau Belarus 6 6 12 2

272 Piotr Jabłoński Poland 9 9 18 3

22 Sergiusz Wolak Poland 12 12 24 4

19 Krzysztof Rukść Poland 15 15 30 5

262 Łukasz Porębski Poland 19 19 38 6

162 Marcin Kobylarczyk Poland 20 20 40 7

252 Marcin Rojek Poland 24 24 48 8

259 Michał Lipiński Poland 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
MEN'S PHYSIQUE JUNIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

251 Czarek Włóka Poland 3 3 6 1

1 Dawid Wolff Poland 6 6 12 2

185 Viktor Zetocha Czech Rep. 9 9 18 3

2 Matus Vysoky Slovakia 12 12 24 4

4 Mateusz Iszczek Poland 17 17 34 5

298 Mateusz Czupak Poland 19 19 38 6

11 Jamieson Achebe USA 19 19 38 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S PHYSIQUE JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021


